Embedded Analog Modem
Universal Socket Benefits
•	 Interchangeable	communications
devices
•	 Quick-to-market
•	 Global	approvals
•	 Easy	migration	to	future	networks
The	Multi-Tech	SocketModem®	embedded	modem	creates	communication-ready	devices	by	integrating	data/fax

RoHS	Compliant
Copyright	©	2010	by	Multi-Tech	Systems,	Inc.		All	rights	reserved.	10/10			86002113
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT9234SMI-92	 V.92	Serial	Data	V.34	Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-P-92	 V.92	Parallel	Data	V.34	Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-L-92	 V.92	Serial	Data	V.34	Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-P-L-92	 V.92	Parallel	Data	V.34	Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-HV-92	 V.92	Serial	Data	V.34	Fax	 Global
MT9234SMI-P-HV-92	 V.92	Parallel	Data	V.34	Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-92	 V.92	Serial	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-L-92	 V.92	Serial	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-X-L-92	 V.92	Serial	Data/Fax	(no	LED	pins)	 Global
MT5692SMI-P-92	 V.92	Parallel	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-P-L-92	 V.92	Parallel	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-V-92	 V.92	Serial	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-34	 V.34	Serial	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-L-34	 V.34	Serial	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-P-34	 V.34	Parallel	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-P-L-34	 V.34	Parallel	Data/Fax	 Global
MT5692SMI-V-34	 V.34	Serial	Data/Fax	 Global
MT2492SMI-92	 V.92	Serial	Data	Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-34	 V.34	Serial	Data	Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-22	 V.22bis	Serial	Data	Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-92	 V.92	Serial	Data	Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-34	 V.34	Serial	Data	Only	 US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-22	 V.22bis	Serial	Data	Only	 US/Can/Euro
MTSMI-UDK	 SocketModem	Serial	Developer	Kit	 Global
MTSMI-P-DK	 SocketModem	Parallel	Developer	Kit	 Global
Ordering codes
-92	 V.92/56K	data	rate
-34	 V.34/33.6K	data	rate
-22	 V.22bis/2400	baud	data	rate
-P	 Parallel	interface	(default	is	serial)
-X	 Exclude	LED	pin	outputs
	 (Legacy	MT5600SMI	and	MT3400SMI	support)
-L	 3.3	Volt	power	input	(default	is	5V)
-HV	 High	Voltage	dielectric	isolation	(EN60601)
-V	 Speakerphone	I/O
-D	 Data	Only